
Carpi 17 03 24 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 90 BECCARI S. 16:03.330
Tempo gara

1 1:32.713 + 01.221 12:20:56.871

2 1:31.977 + 00.485 12:22:28.848

3 1:31.820 + 00.328 12:24:00.668

4 1:31.519 + 00.027 12:25:32.187

5 1:31.660 + 00.168 12:27:03.847

6 1:32.035 + 00.543 12:28:35.882

7 1:31.492 --------- 12:30:07.374

8 1:33.593 + 02.101 12:31:40.967

9 1:34.378 + 02.886 12:33:15.345

10 1:32.226 + 00.734 12:34:47.571

 Po. 2 - # 228 CAMPODUNI M. + 00.851
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.703 + 00.886 12:20:55.041

2 1:32.231 + 00.414 12:22:27.272

3 1:31.870 + 00.053 12:23:59.142

4 1:31.992 + 00.175 12:25:31.134

5 1:31.817 --------- 12:27:02.951

6 1:32.283 + 00.466 12:28:35.234

7 1:32.930 + 01.113 12:30:08.164

8 1:35.140 + 03.323 12:31:43.304

9 1:32.862 + 01.045 12:33:16.166

10 1:32.256 + 00.439 12:34:48.422

 Po. 3 - # 27 MANFREDOTTI P. + 21.643
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.932 + 02.311 12:20:58.264

2 1:33.182 + 00.561 12:22:31.446

3 1:32.621 --------- 12:24:04.067

4 1:34.280 + 01.659 12:25:38.347

5 1:34.457 + 01.836 12:27:12.804

6 1:35.248 + 02.627 12:28:48.052

7 1:35.695 + 03.074 12:30:23.747

8 1:35.142 + 02.521 12:31:58.889

9 1:35.304 + 02.683 12:33:34.193

10 1:35.021 + 02.400 12:35:09.214

 Po. 4 - # 994 POZZI D. + 59.575
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.957 + 00.922 12:21:04.546

2 1:37.747 + 00.712 12:22:42.293

3 1:37.035 --------- 12:24:19.328

4 1:37.542 + 00.507 12:25:56.870

5 1:38.707 + 01.672 12:27:35.577

6 1:38.262 + 01.227 12:29:13.839

7 1:38.264 + 01.229 12:30:52.103

8 1:38.164 + 01.129 12:32:30.267

9 1:38.792 + 01.757 12:34:09.059

10 1:38.087 + 01.052 12:35:47.146

 Po. 5 - # 101 CASAMENTI A. + 1:06.548
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.716 + 02.868 12:21:08.196

2 1:38.512 + 01.664 12:22:46.708

3 1:39.598 + 02.750 12:24:26.306

4 1:37.982 + 01.134 12:26:04.288

5 1:38.440 + 01.592 12:27:42.728

6 1:38.307 + 01.459 12:29:21.035

7 1:38.924 + 02.076 12:30:59.959

8 1:36.848 --------- 12:32:36.807

9 1:38.521 + 01.673 12:34:15.328

10 1:38.791 + 01.943 12:35:54.119

 Po. 6 - # 311 PIRONE A. + 1:12.094
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.698 + 01.933 12:21:07.217

2 1:38.418 + 00.653 12:22:45.635

3 1:37.765 --------- 12:24:23.400

4 1:38.680 + 00.915 12:26:02.080

5 1:40.175 + 02.410 12:27:42.255

6 1:38.213 + 00.448 12:29:20.468

7 1:38.792 + 01.027 12:30:59.260

8 1:38.681 + 00.916 12:32:37.941

9 1:39.970 + 02.205 12:34:17.911

10 1:41.754 + 03.989 12:35:59.665

 Po. 7 - # 936 PALLOTTA A. + 1:16.363
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.723 + 01.221 12:21:09.171

2 1:39.250 + 00.748 12:22:48.421

3 1:38.502 --------- 12:24:26.923

4 1:39.942 + 01.440 12:26:06.865

5 1:38.663 + 00.161 12:27:45.528

6 1:38.563 + 00.061 12:29:24.091

7 1:40.144 + 01.642 12:31:04.235

8 1:39.470 + 00.968 12:32:43.705

9 1:39.329 + 00.827 12:34:23.034

10 1:40.900 + 02.398 12:36:03.934

 Po. 8 - # 67 GUIDETTI A. + 1:19.719
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.554 + 01.426 12:21:09.777

2 1:39.412 + 01.284 12:22:49.189

3 1:40.712 + 02.584 12:24:29.901

4 1:39.881 + 01.753 12:26:09.782

5 1:39.930 + 01.802 12:27:49.712

6 1:38.142 + 00.014 12:29:27.854

7 1:38.128 --------- 12:31:05.982

8 1:39.748 + 01.620 12:32:45.730

9 1:40.232 + 02.104 12:34:25.962

10 1:41.328 + 03.200 12:36:07.290

 Po. 9 - # 175 BARBOLINI A. + 1:28.454
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.024 + 01.457 12:21:05.984

2 1:38.567 --------- 12:22:44.551

3 1:40.986 + 02.419 12:24:25.537

4 1:40.583 + 02.016 12:26:06.120

5 1:42.903 + 04.336 12:27:49.023

6 1:40.261 + 01.694 12:29:29.284

7 1:39.709 + 01.142 12:31:08.993

8 1:43.280 + 04.713 12:32:52.273

9 1:40.949 + 02.382 12:34:33.222

10 1:42.803 + 04.236 12:36:16.025

 Po. 10 - # 7 ZAFFANELLA N. + 1:37.590
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.464 + 02.395 12:21:12.654

2 1:41.030 + 01.961 12:22:53.684

3 1:39.069 --------- 12:24:32.753

4 1:48.691 + 09.622 12:26:21.444

5 1:39.827 + 00.758 12:28:01.271

6 1:40.781 + 01.712 12:29:42.052

7 1:40.406 + 01.337 12:31:22.458

8 1:40.504 + 01.435 12:33:02.962

9 1:40.362 + 01.293 12:34:43.324

10 1:41.837 + 02.768 12:36:25.161

 Po. 11 - # 193 CENCI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.807 --------- 12:21:11.595

2 1:43.236 + 01.429 12:22:54.831

3 1:43.526 + 01.719 12:24:38.357

4 1:44.122 + 02.315 12:26:22.479

5 1:43.268 + 01.461 12:28:05.747

6 1:44.108 + 02.301 12:29:49.855

7 1:42.958 + 01.151 12:31:32.813

8 1:44.341 + 02.534 12:33:17.154

9 1:45.801 + 03.994 12:35:02.955

 Po. 12 - # 117 CHIDINI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.484 + 02.009 12:21:16.689

2 1:42.840 + 00.365 12:22:59.529

3 1:43.703 + 01.228 12:24:43.232

4 1:42.475 --------- 12:26:25.707

5 1:42.893 + 00.418 12:28:08.600

6 1:43.998 + 01.523 12:29:52.598

7 1:42.874 + 00.399 12:31:35.472

8 1:45.224 + 02.749 12:33:20.696

9 1:46.465 + 03.990 12:35:07.161

 Po. 13 - # 112 ORI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.491 + 02.271 12:21:19.570

2 1:42.519 + 00.299 12:23:02.089

3 1:42.220 --------- 12:24:44.309

4 1:43.758 + 01.538 12:26:28.067

5 1:44.596 + 02.376 12:28:12.663

6 1:46.629 + 04.409 12:29:59.292

7 1:46.803 + 04.583 12:31:46.095

8 1:47.452 + 05.232 12:33:33.547

9 1:46.507 + 04.287 12:35:20.054

Fastest lap: 1:31.492 
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Carpi 17 03 24 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 14 - # 181 PONZI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.260 + 01.522 12:21:22.023

2 1:45.769 + 02.031 12:23:07.792

3 1:43.824 + 00.086 12:24:51.616

4 1:43.738 --------- 12:26:35.354

5 1:45.081 + 01.343 12:28:20.435

6 1:44.758 + 01.020 12:30:05.193

7 1:45.467 + 01.729 12:31:50.660

8 1:45.190 + 01.452 12:33:35.850

9 1:44.943 + 01.205 12:35:20.793

 Po. 15 - # 63 AVVANZINI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.718 + 01.705 12:21:18.143

2 1:43.013 --------- 12:23:01.156

3 1:44.577 + 01.564 12:24:45.733

4 1:45.050 + 02.037 12:26:30.783

5 1:46.747 + 03.734 12:28:17.530

6 1:45.072 + 02.059 12:30:02.602

7 1:50.055 + 07.042 12:31:52.657

8 1:45.390 + 02.377 12:33:38.047

9 1:44.513 + 01.500 12:35:22.560

 Po. 16 - # 184 SPITALERI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.908 + 03.326 12:21:24.058

2 1:45.326 + 00.744 12:23:09.384

3 1:45.841 + 01.259 12:24:55.225

4 1:44.582 --------- 12:26:39.807

5 1:45.195 + 00.613 12:28:25.002

6 1:48.097 + 03.515 12:30:13.099

7 1:46.728 + 02.146 12:31:59.827

8 1:45.454 + 00.872 12:33:45.281

9 1:46.659 + 02.077 12:35:31.940

 Po. 17 - # 48 RONCHI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.268 --------- 12:21:43.496

2 1:44.893 + 00.625 12:23:28.389

3 1:46.470 + 02.202 12:25:14.859

4 1:45.518 + 01.250 12:27:00.377

5 1:47.066 + 02.798 12:28:47.443

6 1:46.143 + 01.875 12:30:33.586

7 1:46.626 + 02.358 12:32:20.212

8 1:46.145 + 01.877 12:34:06.357

9 1:46.313 + 02.045 12:35:52.670

 Po. 18 - # 59 GASPARETTO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.784 + 01.276 12:21:26.296

2 1:48.498 + 00.990 12:23:14.794

3 1:47.674 + 00.166 12:25:02.468

4 1:48.769 + 01.261 12:26:51.237

5 1:47.508 --------- 12:28:38.745

6 1:50.509 + 03.001 12:30:29.254

7 1:49.125 + 01.617 12:32:18.379

8 1:50.165 + 02.657 12:34:08.544

9 1:50.385 + 02.877 12:35:58.929

 Po. 19 - # 9 DONA D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.435 + 00.265 12:21:27.557

2 1:48.743 + 00.573 12:23:16.300

3 1:48.763 + 00.593 12:25:05.063

4 1:49.090 + 00.920 12:26:54.153

5 1:48.170 --------- 12:28:42.323

6 1:48.854 + 00.684 12:30:31.177

7 1:49.984 + 01.814 12:32:21.161

8 1:50.612 + 02.442 12:34:11.773

9 1:49.758 + 01.588 12:36:01.531

 Po. 20 - # 58 CAFORIO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.717 + 00.867 12:21:21.141

2 1:45.850 --------- 12:23:06.991

3 1:47.618 + 01.768 12:24:54.609

4 2:02.695 + 16.845 12:26:57.304

5 1:49.679 + 03.829 12:28:46.983

6 1:50.937 + 05.087 12:30:37.920

7 1:48.786 + 02.936 12:32:26.706

8 1:49.575 + 03.725 12:34:16.281

9 1:53.276 + 07.426 12:36:09.557

 Po. 21 - # 111 MEGLIOLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.777 + 03.276 12:21:23.640

2 1:50.029 + 02.528 12:23:13.669

3 1:49.942 + 02.441 12:25:03.611

4 1:48.687 + 01.186 12:26:52.298

5 1:47.501 --------- 12:28:39.799

6 2:18.195 + 30.694 12:30:57.994

7 1:53.952 + 06.451 12:32:51.946

8 1:55.043 + 07.542 12:34:46.989

9 1:57.696 + 10.195 12:36:44.685

 Po. 22 - # 227 LUSOLI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.028 + 02.954 12:21:34.921

2 1:55.081 + 03.007 12:23:30.002

3 1:52.074 --------- 12:25:22.076

4 1:56.145 + 04.071 12:27:18.221

5 1:56.018 + 03.944 12:29:14.239

6 1:58.174 + 06.100 12:31:12.413

7 1:54.682 + 02.608 12:33:07.095

8 1:56.747 + 04.673 12:35:03.842

 Po. 23 - # 25 GRAPPI E. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.870 + 16.692 12:21:47.358

2 1:52.178 --------- 12:23:39.536

3 1:54.649 + 02.471 12:25:34.185

4 2:11.824 + 19.646 12:27:46.009

5 1:59.019 + 06.841 12:29:45.028

6 1:58.796 + 06.618 12:31:43.824

7 1:59.186 + 07.008 12:33:43.010

8 1:59.270 + 07.092 12:35:42.280

Fastest lap: 1:31.492 
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